
SHEET 1 OF 1

")117

")120

")108

")115

")126

")115

")149

")150

")106

")101

")117

")148

")V

£¤63

")30

")30

¬«20

¬«16¬«16

¬«6

¬«16

¬«8

¬«8

¬«16

¬«20

¬«16

¬«3

¬«20

¬«26

¬«3

¬«17

¬«3

¬«6

¬«20

¬«10

¬«6

¬«15

¬«35

¬«8

¬«15

15
7

153

112

165

102

106

109

101

108

10
7

140

155

§̈¦90

§̈¦90

§̈¦90

15
4

15
4

")V

")V

1

12

13

24

25

36

25

36

6

7

18

7 8 9 10 11 12

131415161718

7 8 9 10 11 12

131415161718

1

12

13

123456123456

6

7

18

19

30

31

123456

7 8 9 10 11 12

131415161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

123456

7 8 9 10 11 12

131415161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

30

31

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

Rochester Interna tiona l Airport

Game
Refuge

T209AB

R J D MEMORIALR J D MEMORIAL
HARDWOODHARDWOOD

STATE FORESTSTATE FOREST

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

High
Forest

Rock
Dell

MS
AS
 15
7

M -1881

M-
14
68

M -1002

M -1271

CSAH 20

M -988

M-1
639

CSAH
20

Sta rb urst Dr SW

Com m ercia l Dr SWCom m erce Ct SW

Tee Green Ct NE

M-
13
6

Lecy Ln NE

60th

1st St W

4th St SW

Sunset Ct NE

Southwood Ln

Brin Ct SE

Willow Green Ct NE

Ra dcli
ffe Ct

Westm
inster 

Dr

Gra
ndv
iew
 Ct

4th 1/2 St NE

2nd Ave NE
2nd Ave NW

M -1564

Fa ir Oa k Ln SW

Poin
te D
r SW

Orchid Rd SE

Justin
 Ln S
W

2nd Ave SW

Wen
dy L
n S
W

6th
Av
eS
W

Fair
way
 Ct 
S

La ckm a nn Ct

Theresa  Ct

Buckn
ell Ct

Country Esta te Ct SE

Res
evo
ir Dr
 SW

Highla nd Ct

Gin
ger 
Ln

705th Ave

Willow Heights Dr SW

Bas
il Ln

Bea ch Wood Ct

7th St SE

Odyssey Dr SW

Sunrise Ct

Willow Ridge Dr SW

3rd
Ave
NE

18th
Ave
SW

Lillie St SW

Phea sa nt Run Ln NE

3rd
Ave
NE 3rd St NE

Joh
nW
esle
yAv

eNW

Woodb ine StSE

Willow view Ln

Covill St SW

Wood La ke Dr SE

PetersenCtNW

Sc enic V
iewLa

Norwoo
d Ln

Herita ge Dr SW

RockportLnSE

19th St NE

Rob ert St SE

Tim othy Dr SE

StonebrookeLnSW

Fore
stK
noll
Dr

Bonner Ct

Birch St NE

5th St NE

PetersonLn

M-
12
6

Willow Point Ln

9th Ave NE

3rd St NW

6th Av eN W

SouthernV i
ew L
n

Southern Woods Pl SW

Gera nium  St
Peone St

M SAS 155

Da isy Ave

Tim b erwood Ln

Rega l Oa k Ln SW

Johns Ln SE

Airport V iew Dr SW

Da
ffo
dil
 Av
e

South Pointe Ln SW

728th
 Ave

Qua rve Rd SE

Fa irwa y Ct N

5th St SE

60th St SW

Southern Pine Ln

4th
Av
eS
W

5th
Av
eS
W

5th
Av
eN
E

3rd
Av
eS
W

5th St NE

Beachwood CtNE

33rd Ave SW

Country V iew Ct

760 Ave

LC Dr SW

CSAH 16

So
nke
Ln
NW

Luella  Pl NE

Forest Knoll Dr SETea kwood Ln SW

CS
AH
 20

BucknellLnSE

11
th
Av
eN
E

M-
1

23rd AveSW

Windsor Ln

6th St NE

Peb b le Ln

BritwoodLnSW

Tower Ct SE

2nd Av eSW

Te
e C
t

9th StSE

Forest Knoll Ln SE

4th Ave NE

3rd St SE

40th St SE

8th Av eNE

3rd
Av
e N
W

M iller Ln SE

31
st
Av
eS
W

CS
AH
8

31s
tAv
eS
W

45th St SE

River St SW

Pra irie Stone Ct SE

Wo
od
bin
e C
t S
E

2nd St SW

Bea ch Blvd SE

8th St SE

7th Ave SE

Buc
kne
ll Bl
vd

ForestKnollPl

CS

AH6

SouthernHillsLnSW

Stodda rd St SW

Fe
rn 
Av
e

3rd St NE

M a ple PlSW

CSAH 6

2n
dA
ve
SE

75th St SE

10thAve NE

Sena rioLnSW

7th 
St N
E

ScenicPointLnSW

La point Dr SE
10th St SE

70th St SW

Conwa y Ct SE

T-111

Bra
ta a
s D
r

23rdAveSW

Southern Wa y Pl SW

T-974

M-
16
40

T-9

Schum a nn Dr NW

2nd St NW

Leslie Ln

95th St SW

LonePine DrSW

2n
dA
ve
NE

44
th
Av
eS
W

6th St SW

SouthernRidge Dr

4th St NE

Southwood Dr

ScenicPointDrS
W

1s
tA
ve
SE

Fe
rn
Av
eS
E

748th St

Willo
w L

nS
W

327th St

Ge
org
eto
wn
 D
r S
E

11
5th
A v
eS
W

3rd
Av
eS
E

2nd St SE

4th St SE

Br
oa
dw
a y
Av
e

4th Ave SE

20th St NW

Sou
thP

ointe DrSW

Berg Blvd SE

70th St SW

5th
Av
eS
E

40th St SW

Roch esterM edica lDr

40th StSW

90th StSE

12
5th
Av
eS
W

60th St SW

CR-108

85
th
Av
eS
W

20
th
Av
eS
E

2n
dA
ve
NW

Ma
in 
St

M NTH 30

80th St SW

60
th
Av
eS
W

69
0th
 Av
e

85
th
Av
eS
W

42nd St SW

750th Ave

T-1
34

95
th
Av
eS
W

CR
-11
5

CR-120

48th St SE

85th St SE

11
th
Av
eS
W

115th St SW

IST
H9
0

3rd St SW

CSAH 26

749th St

Air
po
rtI
nd
us
tria
lP
ark
Rd
SW

60
th
Av
eS
W

Air
Co
m m
erc
e D
rS
W

6th St NE

T-360

15
th
Av
eN
E

320th St

Ro
b in
son
Cre

ek R
d S
W

CR
-15
0

75th St SW

6th StSE

Ga
rde
nD

r

CSAH16

Scenic
Oa kDrSW

CR-117

16th St SW 16th St SE

110th St SE

330th St

325th St

98th StSE

87th St SE

60th St SE

Sim psonRd SE

20
th
Av
eS
E

20
th
Av
eS
E

320th St

65th St SW

CR-117

2n
dA
ve
NE

40th St SW

Dodge M ower Rd

20th St NE

52nd St SW

790th Ave

10
5th
Av
eS
W

15
0 th
Av
e

73
0th
 Av
e

80
th
Av
eS
W

682nd St

CR-126

55th StSW

60th St SW

50th St SWCSAH 17

77
2n
d A
ve

40th St SW

Mo
we
r-F
illm
ore
 R
d

77
0th
 Av
e

79
5th
 Av
e

680th Ave

3rd
Av
eS
E

78
5th
 Av
e

330th St

710th St

690th St

720th St

700th St

80th St SE

755th St

740th St

80th St SE

Ma
in 
St

M a
in 
St

11
0th
Av
eS
W

32
5th
 St

70
0th
 Av
e

310th St

120th St SW

325th St

320th St

6th St SW

10th St NW

50
th
Av
eS
W

68
0th
 Av
e

72
0th
 Av
e

71
0th
 Av
e

105th St SW

75
0th
 Av
e

105th St SE

1stStE

1st St E

60th St SW

27
0th
 Av
e

325th St

IST
H 9
0

90
th
Av
eS
W

320th St

11
0th
Av
eS
W

310th St

100th St SW

31st
AV E
NU E

SW

CS
AH
16

St 
Br
idg
ets
 R
d S
E

48th St SW

M -
11
76

CS
AH
 8

CS
AH
 8

CS
AH
 15

CS
AH
 15

Southern Woods Cir SW

7thAveSW

CSAH 2

Sum m ersetCtSE

US
TH
 63

U S
TH
63

M NTH 30

CS
AH
 3

CS
AH
 3

Southern Ridge Ln

US
TH
63

7th
Ave
NE

Win
dso
rHil
lsLn

Dan ielLn NE

Him m er Country Ln

Ferson Dr NE

South PointeCt

Sh
erv
in
Av
eS
W

M a ple St NE

Pointe CtSW

72
7th
 Av
e

72
7th
 Av
e

Ashley Ln SW

22n
dA
veS

W

V ista  V iew Ct SW

La keshore Dr

Windsor Cha se Dr SW

Oa
k A
ve
SW

Peterson Dr NW

1stAveNE

M a
pl e
bro
okD

rN
E

75
th
Av
eS
W

Scenic V iew Dr

M a ine Ave SE

Ga rd en

Ct

31
st
A v
eS
W

31
st
Av
eS
W

Re
ich
els

Cir

Club house

Dr

US
TH
 63

Kr
am
er 
Rd
 N
E

Ca
na l

PlSE

He
lge
rso
nD
r

Scenic V iew Dr SW

10
th
Av
e S
W

4th

Av
eS
E

12th Ave NE

Com m ercia lDrSW

50
th 
St
 SW

50th St SW

11
th
Av
eS
W

11
th
Av
eS
W

55
th
Av
eS
W

90
th
Av
eS
W

CR-149

CR
-14
9

55
th
Av
eS
W

110th St SW

Ba
mb
er
Va
lle
y

Rd
SW

11
1th
 Av
e

11
1th
 Av
e

28
0th
 Av
e

28
0th
 Av
e

76
0th
 Av
e

745
th A
ve

74
5th
 Av
e

60
th
Av
eS
W

24.

24

66.

66

64.

64

15.

15

62.

62

61.

61

31.

31

14.

14

34.

34

25.

25

46.

46

8.

810.

10

56.

56

28.
28

12.

12

44.

44

51.
51

4.

4

57.

57

16.

16

63.

63

18.

18

32.

32

11.

11

60.
60

1.

1

5.

5

6.

6

45.

45

26.

26

67.67
68.

68

22.

22

29.
29

2.

2

41.

41

33.

33

49.

49

59.

59

27.

27

17.

17

40.

40

58.

58

7.

7

55.

55

53.

53

52.

52
54.

54

35.

35

37.

37

13.

13

48.

48

50.

50

43.

43

20.

20

36.

36

39.

39

47.

47

30.
30

38.

38

21.

21

9.

9

19.

19

3.

3

65.
65

23.

23

42.

42

Wally Pond

Willow Reservoir 4

Willow Reservoir 6A

Lake Florence

Lake Florence

ROCHESTER

STEWARTVILLE

11
3

16
5

114

16
5

11
3

114

165

T205

St B
ridg
ets 
Rd 
SE

12th
Ave

SW

Will
owC
tSW

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)
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